Bus

Bus .26 Gﬁwﬁwa‘s‘swﬁ’uﬁﬁmaémmmqﬁam - alFn
. (n1vmu);Banglamphu Ngam wong wan Department Store - Go to website
Asok (Highway)

Direction Route schedule
msasﬂmﬁuéﬁwﬂrmmoéﬂu;Pantip Ngamwongwan (Op- m\‘l‘ﬂmﬁuéﬁwémmoﬁmu;Pantip Ngamwongwan (Op-
posite) — nauien a.d§.14.11;Before Mcot Junction posite) — nauien a.d§.14.11;Before Mcot Junction
13 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
mo‘ﬁmﬁuéﬁwﬂrmmoﬁmu;Pantip Ngamwongwan (Op-
posite) Wednesday 00:00
asetuIatiaiey;Wat Bua Khwan Thursday 00:00
aaaaae;Soi Lue Cha Friday 00:00
mo‘ﬁmsﬁauﬁafm;Opposite Soi Lucha

Saturday 00:00
aumﬁé‘fiuamqﬁ (tn1ghuwav);Victory Monument (Din
Daeng) Sunday 00:00
avtNaIuduiinaw;Santiphap Park (Opposite)

Route info
dnineu 1.1.4.;0ffice of the Narcotics Control Board Direction: a59uWuUSAingN11196111;Pantip Ngamwong-

) wan (Opposite)
Tsvsauiyalszadssa;Piboon Prachasan School

Stops: 13
dantius1muna;Rajanukul Institute Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
v TudgauuwssWasiun;Fatima Catholic Church (Oppo- g BES Jiied ~ &
. e o g
Slte) d1unasonau . J,/ (R TIETT
VEAT) f i b,
=1 & . dulnsinkda 1 e P " -
patnwIywau;Khwan Phatthana Market ; — - - - .
= s - " " ¥ u. f fr B
. " u, _f 4
AannaLLasa;Yoo Charoen Market Uunus AL Ry o i
s g . 1
, e TERE R TRE /
nauuan a.d.4.m;Before Mcot Junction oo M e 20 W, U |
] o ¥,
a3 4 T4
tiusnlns fraats |
i L4 i A0WE1D |
UTonSIE P e
e - , B 12
= s uWan
v o
7 R8I0 | .
i AUt 6B -
¥ REL L 4 1
\ ; : ) FELIBLLE
I_u:l'\':narsdaa.., 4 n"— S f _ l g
ASVINWUKIUAS . ; sﬁlmrj.ﬁ :“"‘%-—-...___l&n{;l; a0 g
A 'U.auusw;:frff?ﬂu' 4 '. s --?1?-"'-"”"'- -~ [ -E.
N M @ OpenStregtMabomibutars”

uonenikaj AUWUSIDE .
T v ; E
#1.26 — AT IWAUATANeEI U - 216

" BusMaps
(vwmw):Banglamphu Mgam wong wan Department. ...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-26-1449641398-3442496453
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-26-1449641398-3442496453
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-26-1449641398-3442496453

$.26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ratchathewi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



